DATE
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday

Wednesday

Wednesday

TBD
Wednesday/Thursday

9/3/2025
9/10/2025
9/17/2025
9/30/2025
10/9/2025

10/16/2025
10/29/2025

11/5/2025

TBD

11/19-20/2025

De La Salle Cavaliers
2025-2026
Swimming Schedule

OPPONENT

Open Meet
Open Meet
Open Meet
Open Meet
Open Meet
Open Meet
Open Meet

Senior Night

Metro Championships
LHSAA State

LOCATION

JCC

JCC

JCC
Chalmette
Chalmette
Chalmette
Chalmette

Chalmette

UNO
Sulphur

Home/Away

Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away

Away

Away
Away

Time
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30

4:30
TBD
AM Session



