

De La Salle Cavaliers 2025-2026



Swimming Schedule

DATE		OPPONENT	LOCATION	Home/Away	Time
Wednesday	9/3/2025	Open Meet	JCC	Home	4:30
Wednesday	9/10/2025	Open Meet	JCC	Home	4:30
Wednesday	9/17/2025	Open Meet	JCC	Home	4:30
Tuesday	9/30/2025	Open Meet	Chalmette	Away	4:30
Thursday	10/9/2025	Open Meet	Chalmette	Away	4:30
Thursday	10/16/2025	Open Meet	Chalmette	Away	4:30
Wednesday	10/29/2025	Open Meet	Chalmette	Away	4:30
Wednesday	11/5/2025	Senior Night	Chalmette	Away	4:30
TBD	TBD	Metro Championships	UNO	Away	TBD
Wednesday/Thursday	11/19-20/2025	LHSAA State	Sulphur	Away	AM Session